DATA SHEET
B2900C/B2900CL Series
Precision Source/Measure Unit
Graphical SMU solves precision measurement challenges
and improve test efficiency from lab to manufacturing for a
wide range of applications at the cost performance
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2025,
Published in USA, June 25, 2025, 3125-1016.EN
Ordering Information
Model number
B2901CL Precision source/measure unit, 1 ch, 1 pA resolution, 21 V, 1.5 A
B2910CL Precision source/measure unit, 1 ch, 10 fA resolution, 210 V, 1.5 A
B2901C Precision source/measure unit, 1 ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2902C Precision source/measure unit, 2 ch, 100 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2911C Precision source/measure unit, 1 ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
B2912C Precision source/measure unit, 2 ch, 10 fA, 210 V, 3 A DC/10.5 A pulse
Options
1A7 Calibration + Uncertainties + Guardbanding (not accredited)
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Accessories
N1297A Banana - Triax adapter for 2-wire (non-Kelvin) connection
N1297B Banana - Triax adapter for 4-wire (Kelvin) connection
N1294A-011 Interlock cable for 16442B (1.5 m)
N1294A-012 Interlock cable for 16442B (3.0 m)
N1294A-031 GPIO-BNC trigger adapter
N1294A-032 Digital I/O trigger cable for multiple unit control
16494A-001 Low leakage triax cable (1.5 m)
16494A-002 Low leakage triax cable (3.0 m)
16494A-005 Low leakage triax cable (4.0 m)
1CM124A Rack mount flange kit
Upgrade kit
B2901CLU B2901CL Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2910CLU B2910CL Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2901CU B2901C Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2902CU B2902C Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2911CU B2911C Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
B2912CU B2912C Software Upgrade Package, Extension Support and Subscription
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner: